22 tea set  0.00 1

24 showpieces  0.00 3

26 baby shampoo  0.00 2

28 baby soap  0.00 2

30 baby shower  0.00 2

32 baby dress  0.00 10

34 shoes  0.00 1

36 FRA -GENTS -SHIRT  0.00 3

38 perfumes  0.00 3

40 food massage  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY.  545.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Shop No:3, Al Dagaya New Building,Backside Kashka Next To Wympy Restaurant, Al Sabhka, Deira